., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Jeremy James Riley Lord

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Jeremy James Riley Lord Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth March 1939 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CIEFFE (UK) LIMITED

Company Status
04935069 Company is dissolved
MSL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 04418001 Company is dissolved
MSL MANAGEMENT & PROMOTIONS 02840644 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

CELEBRITY CHEFS LIMITED 02698522 Company is dissolved

MSL GLOBAL LIMITED 01487860 Active - Accounts Filed
BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING
CLUB LIMITED

KOWHAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

00516639 Active - Accounts Filed
01240946 Company is dissolved
DPS COMPOSITES (AEROSPACE)

LIMITED
DPS COMPQOSITES LIMITED

01979174 Company is dissolved

02029010 Company is dissolved

J & P MANAGEMENT LIMITED 01350876 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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902628286

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/10/2003

16/04/2002

22/09/1993

01/06/1993

01/06/1993

04/04/1992

29/12/1991

29/12/1991

29/12/1991

29/12/1991

902628286

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
01/07/2005 Company

Secretary
Company
Secretary

31/01/2004 Company

Secretary
Company
Secretary

31/01/2004 Company

Secretary

23/03/1993 Director

20/02/2003 Company

Secretary

20/02/2003 Company

Secretary

20/02/2003 Company

Secretary

20/02/2003 Company

Secretary



